Integrated Column Wine
Cabinet, 24"
Series 11    |    Integrated
Panel Ready  |  Left hinge
<p>Create a wine collector's ultimate kitchen with a panel ready
Column Wine Cabinet that seamlessly integrates into your kitchen
design.</p>
A generous 91 bottle capacity, with optional display capability

Joiner Kit AJ-RS84LR
Accessories (sold separately)
Door panel stainless steel Wine cabinet Left hinge
RD2484VL4,
Right hinge
RD2484VR4
Handle kit Contemporary round AHS-RD84
Handle kit Contemporary square fine,
aluminium
AHD5RDSF
Handle kit Contemporary square fine, black AHD5RDSFB
Handle kit Contemporary square, aluminium AHD3-RD84
Handle kit Professional round AHC-RD84
Handle kit Professional round flush AHP3RDSF
Handle kit Professional square AHV2-RD84
Toe kick stainless steel 24" AKRS2404
Toe kick stainless steel 30" AKRS3004
Toe kick stainless steel 42" AKRS4204
Toe kick stainless steel 48" AKRS4804
Toe kick stainless steel 54" AKRS5404
Toe kick stainless steel 60" AKRS6004
Wine display kit (four cradles and rail with
positioning guide)
ADV4
Wine display label Kit (14 labels with white